BREAKFAST &
BRUNCH

AAAAAAAAAAA



Continental Breakfast

Fresh Assorted Baked Goods - Choose 3:

Pastries, Coffee Cakes, Scones, Muffins, Bagels w/ Cream Cheese
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad

Orange Juice

Regular Coffee

15

Traditional Breakfast

Bacon, Ham, and Sausage
Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes
Fresh Scrambled Eggs

Fresh Cut Fruit Salad

Add Assorted Breakfast Pastries - 3
Add French Toast - 4

17

Breakfast Burrito Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Burritos (choice of bacon, ham or sausage, cheese, hashbrowns and eggs)
Homemade Salsa

Fresh Cut Fruit Salad

Regular Coffee

Orange Juice

23

Spring Forward Brunch

Signature House Salad w/ Feta Cheese, Candied Walnuts, Cranberries, & Champagne Vinaigrette
Mini Croissant Sandwiches (Chicken Salad, & Turkey, Havarti, Pesto)

Lox and Bagels w/ Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Tomato, and Capers

Fresh Cut Fruit Salad

Assorted Whole Quiches (per 8 guests)

Regular and Decaf Coffee, Assorted Teas

32

WWW.SECATERING.COM | 925-718-8075



A La Carte Selections

Fresh Assorted Baked Goods (choose 3):

Coffee Cake, Scones, Muffins, Croissants, Pastries ( 2 per guest)
Bagels w/ Cream Cheese

Mini Bagels w/ Cream Cheese

Lox and Bagels w/ Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Tomato, and Capers
Breakfast Burritos (choice of meat, cheese, hash browns and eggs)

Jumbo Burrito (choice of meat, cheese, hashbrowns and eggs)
Pancakes (1each, butter and syrup)

French Toast (1 full piece, powdered sugar and syrup)

Fresh Scrambled Eggs (2 each)

Breakfast Meats (2 pieces per person) (bacon, ham, sausage)
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Display

Frittata w/ Roasted Red Bell Peppers, Spinach and Feta Cheese
Frittata w/ Ham, Cheese, Onion

Assorted Whole Fruit (@apples, bananas, oranges)

Country Potatoes

Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes

Assorted Yogurts

Yogurt/Granola/Berry Parfait (80z)

Quiche: (serves 6 to 8)

Lorraine; Broccoli & Jack; Ham, Swiss, & Caramelized Onion; Tomato, Cream Cheese, & Basil

Beverages

Regular Coffee & Orange Juice

Assorted Sodas and/or Waters

Cranberry and/or OJ Juice (per person)

Full Coffee & Tea Service (Regular, Decaf & Assorted Teas)
Regular Coffee OR Decaf Coffee

WWW.SECATERING.COM | 925-718-8075

6.25

4.00
2.00
9.80
11.25
14.75
4.00
4.50
475
475
3.75
4.50
6.00
6.50
250
4.00
4.00
3.50
595
36

6.00
2.05
3.25
5.25
3.50



