BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

Simple Flegance catering

JANUARY 2025

Continental Breakfast

Fresh Assorted Baked Goods - Choose 3:

Pastries, Coffee Cakes, Scones, Muffins, Bagels w/ Cream Cheese
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad

Orange Juice

Regular Coffee

15

Traditional Breakfast

Bacon, Ham, and Sausage Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes Fresh Scrambled Eggs Fresh Cut Fruit Salad Add Assorted Breakfast Pastries - 3 Add French Toast - 4

Breakfast Burrito Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Burritos (choice of bacon, ham or sausage, cheese, hashbrowns and eggs)
Homemade Salsa
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad
Regular Coffee
Orange Juice
23

Spring Forward Brunch

Signature House Salad w/ Feta Cheese, Candied Walnuts, Cranberries, & Champagne Vinaigrette
Mini Croissant Sandwiches (Chicken Salad, & Turkey, Havarti, Pesto)
Lox and Bagels w/ Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Tomato, and Capers
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad
Assorted Whole Quiches (per 8 guests)
Regular and Decaf Coffee, Assorted Teas
32

A La Carte Selections

Fresh Assorted Baked Goods (choose 3):	6.25
Coffee Cake, Scones, Muffins, Croissants, Pastries (2 per guest)	
Bagels w/ Cream Cheese	4.00
Mini Bagels w/ Cream Cheese	2.00
Lox and Bagels w/ Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Tomato, and Capers	9.80
Breakfast Burritos (choice of meat, cheese, hash browns and eggs)	11.25
Jumbo Burrito (choice of meat, cheese, hashbrowns and eggs)	14.75
Pancakes (1 each, butter and syrup)	4.00
French Toast (1 full piece, powdered sugar and syrup)	4.50
Fresh Scrambled Eggs (2 each)	4.75
Breakfast Meats (2 pieces per person) (bacon, ham, sausage)	4.75
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad	3.75
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Display	4.50
Frittata w/ Roasted Red Bell Peppers, Spinach and Feta Cheese	6.00
Frittata w/ Ham, Cheese, Onion	6.50
Assorted Whole Fruit (apples, bananas, oranges)	2.50
Country Potatoes	4.00
Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes	4.00
Assorted Yogurts	3.50
Yogurt/Granola/Berry Parfait (8oz)	5.95
Quiche: (serves 6 to 8)	36
Lorraine; Broccoli & Jack; Ham, Swiss, & Caramelized Onion; Tomato, Cream Cheese, & Basil	

Beverages

Regular Coffee & Orange Juice	6.00
Assorted Sodas and/or Waters	2.05
Cranberry and/or OJ Juice (per person)	3.25
Full Coffee & Tea Service (Regular, Decaf & Assorted Teas)	5.25
Regular Coffee OR Decaf Coffee	3.50